
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Wetherby (4128) race flown on 08 July 2023 
38 members sent 555 birds 

Liberated at 06:30 hours in a very light south west wind 
 

 

 

 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity 

1 M Leckie East Leake SR FC - N 77:0008 GB22C53242 01:34:21 1436.439 

2 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 69:0720 GB22Z21251 01:25:30 1428.823 

3 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 69:0720 GB22Z21225 01:25:30 1428.823 

4 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB21X07964 01:26:46 1425.959 

5 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 NWHU20C4577 01:26:48 1425.411 

6 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB20X07813 01:26:52 1424.317 

7 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB21X04018 01:26:56 1423.225 

8 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB20X05894 01:26:57 1422.952 

9 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 69:0720 GB22Z21272 01:26:05 1419.141 

10 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB21Z59503 02:04:39 1412.959 

11 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB22Z54714 02:04:42 1412.392 

12 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB22Z54685 02:04:44 1412.015 

13 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB20X07856 01:29:01 1389.913 

14 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB20X07818 01:29:02 1389.653 

15 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72913 02:04:45 1387.403 

16 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72897 02:04:46 1387.218 

17 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72943 02:04:55 1385.552 

18 G Chaplin & Sons Ashby & Dist FC - N 85:0821 GB22B67559 01:48:59 1380.220 

19 M Leckie East Leake SR FC - N 77:0008 GB19E19782 01:38:31 1375.686 

20 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 NWHU19T2591 01:30:15 1370.917 

       North Section 

16 members sent 166 birds 

1 M Leckie East Leake SR FC - N 77:0008 GB22C53242 01:34:21 1436.439 

2 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 69:0720 GB22Z21251 01:25:30 1428.823 

3 P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 69:0720 GB22Z21225 01:25:30 1428.823 

4 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB21X07964 01:26:46 1425.959 

5 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 NWHU20C4577 01:26:48 1425.411 

6 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB20X07813 01:26:52 1424.317 

7 P Crooks East Leake SR FC - N 70:0516 GB21X04018 01:26:56 1423.225 

       South Section 

22 members sent 389 birds 

1 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB21Z59503 02:04:39 1412.959 

2 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB22Z54714 02:04:42 1412.392 

3 Mr/s M Perkins Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 100:0114 GB22Z54685 02:04:44 1412.015 

4 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72913 02:04:45 1387.403 

5 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72897 02:04:46 1387.218 

6 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 98:0587 GB22C72943 02:04:55 1385.552 

7 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 99:1433 GB21Z20070 02:09:06 1360.751 
 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 4 58 
 

Appleby Magna HS - - 

Ashby & District FC 3 36 
 

Barras Green HS - - 

Church Road FC 5 52 
 

Dunchurch RPC 2 76 

East Leake SRFC 7 89 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Nuneaton Progressive RPC 4 59 
 

Shipston on Stour IFC 1 10 

Southam & District IFC 3 26 
 

Syston & District FC 4 26 

Trent Valley House HS 5 123 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (11 July 2023) CA Covington (Secretary) 


